Team Overall Results

Cub Classic Girls Jr. High 2015

Place Name

=

a b~ 0N

Northmor
Fredericktown
Buckeye Central
St. Peter's

Perrysville

www.ohioraceday.com

Score
17
65
68
90

121

Printed: 9/15/2015 8:06:26 PM

Incomplete Teams

Name

East Knox
Mansfield MS
Crestline

Lucas

Finishers

A N DN

Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Cub Classic Girls Jr. High 2015

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Northmor 12 17
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Jessica Duryea 00:13:21.116 1

2 3 Madelynn Jordan 00:14:03.663 2

3 4 Juliana Ditullio 00:14:30.946 3

4 6 Sabrina Kelley 00:14:59.233 5

S 7 Julia Kanagy 00:15:00.476 6

6 15 Katy Blunk 00:15:44.776 0

7 16 Frankie Cutrupi 00:15:54.103 0

2 Fredericktown 14 65
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Emma Linhares 00:15:13.960 7

2 1 Miranda Baker 00:15:21.443 10

3 13 Lydia Stute 00:15:29.490 12

4 20 Katie Lindeman 00:16:39.836 16

5 25 Macy Thorne 00:17:22.333 20

6 28 Sammy Maglott 00:17:37.063 0

7 32 Cassidy Small 00:18:13.360 0

3 Buckeye Central 5 68
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Kyleigh Brown 00:14:49.960 4

2 9 Cierra Schwab 00:15:19.556 8

3 10 Katie Hagerty 00:15:21.013 9

4 23 Courtney Stahl 00:17:11.283 18

5 42 Vivienne Vanderpool 00:20:11.733 29

4 St. Peter's 8 90
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Olivia Togliatti 00:15:27.303 11

2 14 Grace Maurer 00:15:35.196 13

3 24 Jada Price 00:17:18.906 19

4 29 Kennedy Hatfield 00:17:47.920 23

5 31 Katie Schonhardt 00:17:54.830 24

6 37 Zoe Blank 00:19:11.406 0

7 49 Cara Brubaker 00:22:59.106 0
5 Perrysville 6 121
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Britney Sage 00:16:48.653 17

2 26 Corena Scott 00:17:31.680 21

3 33 Courtney Hollinger 00:18:27.006 26
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Cub Classic Girls Jr. High 2015

4 34 Madison Carey 00:18:58.680 27
5 44 Sarah Carroll 00:21:13.186 30
6 46 Anabelle Michalovich 00:21:18.713 0
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Cub Classic Girls Jr. High 2015

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score

Name

1 1
2 0
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 0
18

19

20 16
21 17
22 0
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 0
28 22
29 23
30 0
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 0
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Jessica Duryea
Lily Weeks
Madelynn Jordan
Juliana Ditullio
Kyleigh Brown
Sabrina Kelley
Julia Kanagy
Emma Linhares
Cierra Schwab
Katie Hagerty
Miranda Baker
Olivia Togliatti
Lydia Stute
Grace Maurer
Katy Blunk
Frankie Cutrupi
Colleen Brocwell
Kylee Kent

Allie Weisman
Katie Lindeman
Britney Sage
Taylynn Morningstar
Courtney Stahl
Jada Price

Macy Thorne
Corena Scott
Carolyn Mcgauley
Sammy Maglott
Kennedy Hatfield
Kenadie Hart
Katie Schonhardt
Cassidy Small
Courtney Hollinger
Madison Carey

Madeline Hamilton

00:13:21.116
00:13:57.843
00:14:03.663
00:14:30.946
00:14:49.960
00:14:59.233
00:15:00.476
00:15:13.960
00:15:19.556
00:15:21.013
00:15:21.443
00:15:27.303
00:15:29.490
00:15:35.196
00:15:44.776
00:15:54.103
00:16:05.783
00:16:34.243
00:16:35.760
00:16:39.836
00:16:48.653
00:16:50.800
00:17:11.283
00:17:18.906
00:17:22.333
00:17:31.680
00:17:33.923
00:17:37.063
00:17:47.920
00:17:50.540
00:17:54.830
00:18:13.360
00:18:27.006
00:18:58.680
00:19:06.863
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Team

Northmor
Mansfield MS
Northmor
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Northmor
Northmor
Fredericktown
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor

Lucas

Lucas
Fredericktown
Perrysville

East Knox
Buckeye Central
St. Peter's
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Northmor
Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Northmor

St. Peter's
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Perrysville
Mansfield MS
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36 0
37 28
38 0
39

40

41

42 29
43 0
44 30
45 0
46 31
47

48

49 32
50 0
51 0
52 0
53 0
54 0
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Cub Classic Girls Jr. High 2015

Blake Dowalter

Zoe Blank

Tory Carver

Kenzie Gannon
Caroline Childers
Marissa Wheeler
Vivienne Vanderpool
Natalie Baker

Sarah Carroll
Celeste Grant
Anabelle Michalovich
Kali Nolen

Lydia Metzger

Cara Brubaker
Taylor Garrison-Wise
Kelsi Brake

Sparks Gwen
Samantha Keller

Aliva Wise

8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th

00:19:09.123
00:19:11.406
00:19:18.646
00:19:21.616
00:20:03.970
00:20:06.800
00:20:11.733
00:20:46.643
00:21:13.186
00:21:17.036
00:21:18.713
00:22:28.483
00:22:49.246
00:22:59.106
00:23:03.476
00:23:11.976
00:24:56.983
00:26:26.013
00:26:37.856
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Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Northmor
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Buckeye Central
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Lucas
Perrysville
Lucas
Northmor

St. Peter's
Crestline
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
St. Peter's

Crestline
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