Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	Name	<u>Score</u>
1	Northmor	17
2	Fredericktown	65
3	Buckeye Central	68
4	St. Peter's	90
5	Perrysville	121

Incomplete Teams

<u>Name</u>	<u>Finishers</u>
East Knox	1
Mansfield MS	2
Crestline	2
Lucas	4

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team Name</u>			# of Finishers	Team Scor
1	Northmor			12	17
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Jessica Duryea	00:13:21.116	1
	2	3	Madelynn Jordan	00:14:03.663	2
	3	4	Juliana Ditullio	00:14:30.946	3
	4	6	Sabrina Kelley	00:14:59.233	5
	5	7	Julia Kanagy	00:15:00.476	6
	6	15	Katy Blunk	00:15:44.776	0
	7	16	Frankie Cutrupi	00:15:54.103	0
2	Fredericktown			14	65
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	8	Emma Linhares	00:15:13.960	7
	2	11	Miranda Baker	00:15:21.443	10
	3	13	Lydia Stute	00:15:29.490	12
	4	20	Katie Lindeman	00:16:39.836	16
	5	25	Macy Thorne	00:17:22.333	20
	6	28	Sammy Maglott	00:17:37.063	0
	7	32	Cassidy Small	00:18:13.360	0
3	Buckeye Central			5	68
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	Kyleigh Brown	00:14:49.960	4
	2	9	Cierra Schwab	00:15:19.556	8
	3	10	Katie Hagerty	00:15:21.013	9
	4	23	Courtney Stahl	00:17:11.283	18
	5	42	Vivienne Vanderpool	00:20:11.733	29
4	St. Peter's			8	90
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	Olivia Togliatti	00:15:27.303	11
	2	14	Grace Maurer	00:15:35.196	13
	3	24	Jada Price	00:17:18.906	19
	4	29	Kennedy Hatfield	00:17:47.920	23
	5	31	Katie Schonhardt	00:17:54.830	24
	6	37	Zoe Blank	00:19:11.406	0
	7	49	Cara Brubaker	00:22:59.106	0
5	Perrysville			6	121
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Name	Time	Score
	1	21	Britney Sage	00:16:48.653	17
	2	26	Corena Scott	00:17:31.680	21
	3	33	Courtney Hollinger	00:18:27.006	26

4	34	Madison Carey	00:18:58.680	27
5	44	Sarah Carroll	00:21:13.186	30
6	46	Anabelle Michalovich	00:21:18.713	0

Individual Overall Results

	mumuuai						
<u>Overall</u> <u>Score</u>				<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>	
	1	1 Jessica Duryea		8th	00:13:21.116	Northmor	
	2 0 Lily Weeks		Lily Weeks	7th	00:13:57.843	Mansfield MS	
	3	2 Madelynn Jordan		8th	00:14:03.663	Northmor	
	4	3	Juliana Ditullio	8th	00:14:30.946	Northmor	
	5	4	Kyleigh Brown	7th	00:14:49.960	Buckeye Central	
	6	5	Sabrina Kelley	8th	00:14:59.233	Northmor	
	7	6	Julia Kanagy	7th	00:15:00.476	Northmor	
	8	7	Emma Linhares	8th	00:15:13.960	Fredericktown	
	9	8	Cierra Schwab	8th	00:15:19.556	Buckeye Central	
	10	9	Katie Hagerty	7th	00:15:21.013	Buckeye Central	
	11	10	Miranda Baker	8th	00:15:21.443	Fredericktown	
	12	11	Olivia Togliatti	8th	00:15:27.303	St. Peter's	
	13	12	Lydia Stute	7th	00:15:29.490	Fredericktown	
	14	13	Grace Maurer	8th	00:15:35.196	St. Peter's	
	15	14	Katy Blunk	7th	00:15:44.776	Northmor	
	16	15	Frankie Cutrupi	8th	00:15:54.103	Northmor	
	17	0	Colleen Brocwell	7th	00:16:05.783	Northmor	
	18	0	Kylee Kent	7th	00:16:34.243	Lucas	
	19	0	Allie Weisman	8th	00:16:35.760	Lucas	
	20	16	Katie Lindeman	7th	00:16:39.836	Fredericktown	
	21	17	Britney Sage	8th	00:16:48.653	Perrysville	
	22	0	Taylynn Morningstar	8th	00:16:50.800	East Knox	
	23	18	Courtney Stahl	7th	00:17:11.283	Buckeye Central	
	24	19	Jada Price	7th	00:17:18.906	St. Peter's	
	25	20	Macy Thorne	7th	00:17:22.333	Fredericktown	
	26	21	Corena Scott	7th	00:17:31.680	Perrysville	
	27	0	Carolyn Mcgauley	8th	00:17:33.923	Northmor	
	28	22	Sammy Maglott	8th	00:17:37.063	Fredericktown	
	29	23	Kennedy Hatfield	7th	00:17:47.920	St. Peter's	
	30	0	Kenadie Hart	7th	00:17:50.540	Northmor	
	31	24	Katie Schonhardt	7th	00:17:54.830	St. Peter's	
	32	25	Cassidy Small	7th	00:18:13.360	Fredericktown	
	33	26	Courtney Hollinger	8th	00:18:27.006	Perrysville	
	34	27	Madison Carey	8th	00:18:58.680	Perrysville	
	35	0	Madeline Hamilton	8th	00:19:06.863	Mansfield MS	

36	0	Blake Dowalter	8th	00:19:09.123	Fredericktown
37	28	Zoe Blank	8th	00:19:11.406	St. Peter's
38	0	Tory Carver	8th	00:19:18.646	Northmor
39	0	Kenzie Gannon	7th	00:19:21.616	Fredericktown
40	0	Caroline Childers	7th	00:20:03.970	Fredericktown
41	0	Marissa Wheeler	8th	00:20:06.800	Fredericktown
42	29	Vivienne Vanderpool	7th	00:20:11.733	Buckeye Central
43	0	Natalie Baker	7th	00:20:46.643	Fredericktown
44	30	Sarah Carroll	8th	00:21:13.186	Perrysville
45	0	Celeste Grant	7th	00:21:17.036	Lucas
46	31	Anabelle Michalovich	7th	00:21:18.713	Perrysville
47	0	Kali Nolen	7th	00:22:28.483	Lucas
48	0	Lydia Metzger	7th	00:22:49.246	Northmor
49	32	Cara Brubaker	7th	00:22:59.106	St. Peter's
50	0	Taylor Garrison-Wise	8th	00:23:03.476	Crestline
51	0	Kelsi Brake	8th	00:23:11.976	Fredericktown
52	0	Sparks Gwen	8th	00:24:56.983	Fredericktown
53	0	Samantha Keller	7th	00:26:26.013	St. Peter's
54	0	Aliva Wise	7th	00:26:37.856	Crestline